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1. Anjana Giri

C/O Dioendra Giri

Zamling Suppliers

P.O Box: 961

Changbando, Thimphu, Bhutan

Tel: 975-2-351479 ®; 17607227(M) / 17608124 (M)
Email: st037059@ait.ac.th

2. AnuradhaKafle

SANDEE, P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106
Bakhundole, Laitpur, Nepa

Tel: 977-1-552 8761, 552 8781

Fax: 977-1-553 6786

Email: anuradhak@sandeeonline.org

3. Arabinda Mishra

Centre for Multi-Disciplinary Development Research (CMDR)
D.B Rodda Road, Jubilee Circle

Dharwad, Karnataka, India

Tel: 91-836-2745273(0); 2467485®; 9343402703 (mob)

Fax: 91-836-2447627

Email: m_arabinda@hotmail.com

4. Bhoj Rgj Khanal

Greater Mekong Subregion Academic and Research Network
Asian Institute of Technology

P.O.Box 4, Klong Luang

Pathumthani 12120, Thailand

Tel: 66-2-5246101 (O); 524-7211 ®; 66-50202799 (mob)
Email: bhojrajkhanal @ait.ac.th , bhojrajkhana @hotmail.com

5. D. Suresh Kumar

Water Technology Centre

Tamil Nadu Agricultura University
Coimbatore, India

Tel: 91-422-2443679 (O); 2425942 ®
Fax: 91-422-2436729

Email: rithusuresh@yahoo.com

6. JA.A.M Jayakody

Agricultural Economics Division

Tea Research Institute

Talawakelle, Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-512-222601; 0714113388 (mab)
Fax: 94-525-228229

Email: a_jayakody@yahoo.co.uk

7. Kishor Atreya

Aquatic Ecological Center

Department of Biological and Environmental Sciences
Kathmandu University

GPO Box 6250, Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-11-661511/ 661399 ; Fax: 977-11-661443
Email: atreyaku@yahoo.com

8. Krishna Pd. Pant

Ministry of Agriculture and Cooperatives
Singha Durbar, Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-4226465 (0); 4289005 ®
Email: kppant@yahoo.com




9. Lekha Mukhopadhyay

64 D, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road

Pin Code 700014

Cdlcutta, India

Tel: 91-33-24104535

Email: |ekhamukherjee@yahoo.co.in

10. M. A Monayem Miah

Agricultural Economics Division

Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)
Gazipur, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-9261501-5 Ext-437 (O); 9256408 ®
Fax: 880-2-9262713

Email: monayem03@bdonline.com

11. Manik Duggar

SANDEE

P.O Box: 8975; EPC 106

Bakhundole, Laitpur, Nepa

Tel: 977-1-5528761, 5528781

Fax: 977-1-5536786

Email: manikd@sandeeonline.org, manikduggar @yahoo.com

12. Md. Abdul Wadud

Department of Economics

University of Rajshahi

Rajshahi 6205, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-721-750041-53/4160 (O); 810792 ®
Fax: 880-721-750064 (off)

Email: wadud68@yahoo.com

13. Mrutyunjaya Mishra

Dept. of Economics

Science College Hinjlicut

Hinjilicut, Ganjam, Orissa, India

Tel: 91-6811-280024

Fax: 91-680-22-4076

Email: m_mishra 99@hotmail.com, m_mishra 99@yahoo.com

14. P. Indira Devi

Department of Agricultural Economics

College of Horticulture

Kerala Agricultural University

Thissur, Vellanikkara, Kerela, India

Tel: 91-487-370822(0), 384951®

Fax: 91-487-370019

Email: trc_indira@sancharnet.in, induananth@yahoo.com

15. Pranab Mukhopadhyay

Department of Economics

Goa University

Taleigao Plateau, Goa, India

Tel: 91-832-2453332 ®; 9822133546 (mob)
Fax: 91-832-2451184

Email: pmgoa@yahoo.com

16. Priya Shyamsundar

Program Director, SANDEE

Environmental Economics & Indicators Unit

The World Bank (Environment Department)

1818 H Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20433, U.S.A

Tel: 1-202-4581524

Fax: 1-202-522-1735

Email: priyas@sandeeonline.org, pshyamsundar@worldbank.org




17. Ramchandra Bhattarai

Central Department of Economics
Tribhuvan University, Kirtipur
Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1- 4479027 ®; 9841254230 (mob)
Email: ramb@ntc.net.np

18. Rucha Ghate

SHODH: The Institute of Research and Development
50, Puranik Layout, Bharat Nagar

Nagpur, India

Tel: 91-712-520409

Fax: 91-712-555625

Email: ghates ngp@sancharnet.in

19. Santadas Ghosh

P-112, Matilal Colony, No. 1

P.O. — Dum Dum, Kolkatta, India

Tel: 91-33-2511 8505; 98313 58809 (mob)
Email: g_santadas@hotmail.com

20. Shabbir Ahmad

House #1184, Street # 12

G-11/1, Islamabad, Pakistan

Tel: 92-51-2106453, 0333-5152952 (mob)

Email: shabbir@lums.edu.pk; kasuri85@yahoo.com

21. Shreekant Gupta

Delhi School of Economics
University of Delhi

Delhi, India

Tel: 91-11-27667005 (0), 27666214 ®
Fax: 91-11-27667159

Email: shreekant29@yahoo.com

22. Urvashi Narain

Energy and Natural Resources
Resources for the Future

1616 P Street NW
Washington DC 20036, U.S.A
Tel: 1-202-328-5098
Fax:1-202-939-3460

Email: Narain@rff.org

23. W. R. Rohitha

Industrial Services Bureau-NWP

141, Kandy Road

Kurnegaa, Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-37-23721 (0); 94-812-423336

Fax: 94-37-23562

Email: rohithar@ish.lk ; rohu666@yahoo.com

24.Widange Rupananda

Department of Economics

University of Ruhuna

Matara, Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-41-27014 (O); 2264075 ®

Fax: 94-41-2222683

Email: wrupa@econ.ruh.ac.lk or wrupananda65@yahoo.ca




